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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Price please 
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Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 2:52 PM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Colin Mennie <ctechgarageequipment@gmail.com> 
Date: Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 14:46 
Subject: Price please 
To: <info@viamed.co.uk> 

Hi could we have some prices for your Automotive Oxygen Sensors R-22A  please also how many would we need to buy
to get your best price
Many thanks
C-tech garage equipment services ltd
unit 5 a 179 Drakemire drive Glasgow 
G75 0NW 
07947442194

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 3:38 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: ctechgarageequipment@gmail.com

Good afternoon, 

Thank you for your email. 

Please may I ask many many sensors you were interested in purchasing each month?

Can I also ask if you are purchasing for yourselves or are you wanting to supply them? 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Kind regards 

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take
longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up  

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
----------------- 

[Quoted text hidden]

Colin Mennie <ctechgarageequipment@gmail.com> Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 4:19 PM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Hi Zoey we have got them before from yourselves in the name of Hitech garage equipment  ltd which will be closing
shortly we normally order 50 at a time and they are for our customers to fit the boston machines 
Thanks  

Sent from my iPhone

On 25 Feb 2021, at 15:39, Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote: 

[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 4:42 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Colin Mennie <ctechgarageequipment@gmail.com>

Hello Colin, 

Thank you for your reply. 

The price for 50 would be £21.20 each with the carriage of £10.00. 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Kind regards 

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take
longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up  

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
----------------- 

[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 4:44 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Colin Mennie <ctechgarageequipment@gmail.com>

Hello Colin, 

Apologies the price of 50 is £22.60 each.

For 100 it would be £21.20 each. 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Kind regards 

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take
longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up  

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
----------------- 

[Quoted text hidden]

Colin Mennie <ctechgarageequipment@gmail.com> Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 5:21 PM
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To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Hi Zoey could you send a invoice with banks details for 50 please and l will get it paid thanks  

Sent from my iPhone

On 25 Feb 2021, at 16:44, Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote: 

[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 5:28 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Colin Mennie <ctechgarageequipment@gmail.com>

Hello Colin, 

Yes of course. 

Am I using the following address for both invoice and delivery?

C-Tech Garage Equipment Services Ltd

Unit 5 a 179 Drakemire Drive Glasgow 

G75 0NW 

07947442194 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Kind regards 

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take
longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up  

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
----------------- 

[Quoted text hidden]

Colin Mennie <ctechgarageequipment@gmail.com> Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 5:33 PM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Yes the same address for invoice and delivery thanks  

Sent from my iPhone
[Quoted text hidden]


